FRIDAY PIE DAY
Treat yourself at the end of the week with
one of our famous homemade delicious pies!

Meat and Potato pie with your choice of side
Cheese and Onion pie with your choice of side

SWEET TREATS

Indulge in a tasty treat, made by our
own professionally trained sweet chef!

A selection of hot and cold drinks are available

Tel: 0771 100 7260

sagekitchencatering.com

£2.50
£2.95

Tel: 0771 100 7260

sagekitchencatering.com

50 George Street,
Oldham, OL1 1LS




ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Granola and Yoghurt Pot with your choice of topping

Porridge Pot with your choice of topping
Fruit Salad

Cheese Toastie

Toasted Teacake with butter

2 Crumpets with butter

Breakfast sandwiches on oven bottom muffins:-
Bacon and Egg

Sausage and Egg

Bacon

Bacon, sausage and egg

SPECIALS

Freshly cooked roast of the day
Varies between pulled pork, beef,
turkey and salmon fishcakes

SOUP OF THE DAY

(seasonal availability)
with your choice of bread

£1.50
£1.25
£1.25
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.95

from £2.95

£2.00

CREATE YOUR OWN
SANDWICH OR SALAD BOWL

for just £2.50 (add £1 for an extra main)

Selection of breads

Wraps Ranch
Pasta Sweet chilli
New potatoes Ketchup
Couscous Mayonnaise
Salad BBQ

Peri peri

Seafood sauce
Chicken breast

Ham

Salad Cream

Honey and Mustard
Egg mayonnaise

Goats Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Halloumi

Spicy redcurrant

Tuna
Prawn (add 50p)

Mixed salad leaves
Cucumber
Tomato

Pepper

Onion

Sweetcorn
Coleslaw

Potato Salad
Roasted Veg



