FRIDAY PIE DAY

Treat yourself at the end of the week with one of our famous homemade delicious pies!

Meat and Potato pie with your choice of side £2.50

Cheese and Onion pie with your choice of side £2.95

SWEET TREATS

Indulge in a tasty treat, made by our own professionally trained sweet chef!

A selection of hot and cold drinks are available



50 George Street, Oldham, OL1 1LS

Tel: 0771 100 7260 sagekitchencatering.com

SAGE KITCHEN

Food To Go • Outside Catering

- MENU

Tel: 0771 100 7260 sagekitchencatering.com

50 George Street, Oldham, OL1 1LS

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Granola and Yoghurt Pot with your choice of topping	£1.50
Porridge Pot with your choice of topping	£1.25
Fruit Salad	£1.25
Cheese Toastie	£1.50
Toasted Teacake with butter	£1.00
2 Crumpets with butter	£1.00
Breakfast sandwiches on oven bottom muffins:-	
Bacon and Egg	£2.50
Sausage and Egg	£2.50
Bacon	£2.00
Bacon, sausage and egg	£2.95

SPECIALS

Freshly cooked roast of the day Varies between pulled pork, beef,

turkey and salmon fishcakes from £2.95

SOUP OF THE DAY

(seasonal availability)
with your choice of bread £2.00

CREATE YOUR OWN SANDWICH OR SALAD BOWL

for just **£2.50** (add **£1** for an extra main)

CHOOSE YOUR BASE

Selection of breads

Wraps

Pasta

New potatoes

Couscous

Salad

PICK A MAIN

Chicken breast

Ham

Egg mayonnaise

Goats Cheese

Cheddar Cheese

Halloumi

Tuna

Prawn (add 50p)

FILL IT UP

Mixed salad leaves

Cucumber

Tomato

Pepper

Onion

Sweetcorn

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Roasted Veg

ADD SOME SAUCE

Ranch

Sweet chilli

Ketchup

Mayonnaise

BBQ

Peri peri

Seafood sauce

Salad Cream

Honey and Mustard

Spicy redcurrant

